Missouri

Class 1 | Team Champion: Centralia

Weight Class (Ibs.) Name

106
113
120
126
132
138
144
150
157
165
175
190
215
285

Nicholas Larsen

Jayce Estes
Jacob White
Garrett Beane
Cainen Menke
Carter Wallis
Eli Sperry
Conner Menke
Kellen Long
Collin Moore
Rex Bryson
Carter Harms
Crae Coffey
Ryder Herron

School
Gallatin
Warsaw
Trenton
Lathrop

St. Pius X (Festus)
Marceline
Gallatin
Lawson

North Callaway
North Callaway
Centralia
Maysville
South Harrison
Rock Port



Class 2 | Team Champion: Odessa

Weight Class (Ibs.) Name School

106 Kale Martin Oak Grove

113 Caleb Dyer Lutheran St. Charles
120 Victor Schmalz Pleasant Hill

126 Chistopher Ankenman Father Tolton Regional Catholic
132 Caden Groom Seneca

138 Makai Smalley Odessa

144 Brant Laughlin Seneca

150 Jet Brown Odessa

157 Grant Leininger Southern Boone
165 Bryson Whitman Hollister

175 Colton Roark Cassville

190 Jace Renfro Seneca

215 DJ Glidewell Nevada

285 Jacob Warren Ste. Genevieve



Weight Class (Ibs.) Name

106
113
120
126
132
138
144
150
157
165
175
190
215
285

Tyler Bell
Landon Lane
Austin Brown
Parker Lutz
Zayden Teson
Jaylen Civil
Colin Weiss
Deegan Mitchell
Kale Davis
Quinten Attebury
Tristan Waters
Marcus Lopez-Durman
Carter Temple
Zyan Knollmeyer

Class 3 | Team Champion: St. Michael the Archangel

School

Kearney

St. Michael the Archangel
Hannibal

St. Michael the Archangel
Warrenton

Warrensburg

Ft. Zumwalt South
Jefferson City

Kearney

Belton

Smithville

Carl Junction

Kearney

Helias Catholic



Class 4 | Team Champion: Liberty

Weight Class (Ibs.) Name

106
113
120
126
132
138
144
150
157
165
175
190
215
285

Kaemen Orine
Wyatt Danneggar
Cruz Enderle
Kaison Schreier
Carsten Burkemper
Aiden Hahn
Miller Sipes
Jackson Paulsen
Colin Rutlin
Jordan Fincher
Luke Hayden
Trey Criag

Carter Brown
Kyler Kuhn

School

Seckman

Francis Howell North

St. Pius X (Kansas City)
Fort Osage

Ft. Zumwalt North
Farmington

Staley

Blue Springs

Christian Brothers College
Hickman

Hickman

Christian Brothers College
Lafayette

St. Pius X (Kansas City)
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