

Missouri

Class 1 | Team Champion: Centralia

Weight Class (lbs.)	Name	School
106	Nicholas Larsen	Gallatin
113	Jayce Estes	Warsaw
120	Jacob White	Trenton
126	Garrett Beane	Lathrop
132	Cainen Menke	St. Pius X (Festus)
138	Carter Wallis	Marceline
144	Eli Sperry	Gallatin
150	Conner Menke	Lawson
157	Kellen Long	North Callaway
165	Collin Moore	North Callaway
175	Rex Bryson	Centralia
190	Carter Harms	Maysville
215	Crae Coffey	South Harrison
285	Ryder Herron	Rock Port

Class 2 | Team Champion: Odessa

Weight Class (lbs.)	Name	School
106	Kale Martin	Oak Grove
113	Caleb Dyer	Lutheran St. Charles
120	Victor Schmalz	Pleasant Hill
126	Christopher Ankenman	Father Tolton Regional Catholic
132	Caden Groom	Seneca
138	Makai Smalley	Odessa
144	Brant Laughlin	Seneca
150	Jet Brown	Odessa
157	Grant Leininger	Southern Boone
165	Bryson Whitman	Hollister
175	Colton Roark	Cassville
190	Jace Renfro	Seneca
215	DJ Glidewell	Nevada
285	Jacob Warren	Ste. Genevieve

Class 3 | Team Champion: St. Michael the Archangel

Weight Class (lbs.)	Name	School
106	Tyler Bell	Kearney
113	Landon Lane	St. Michael the Archangel
120	Austin Brown	Hannibal
126	Parker Lutz	St. Michael the Archangel
132	Zayden Teson	Warrenton
138	Jaylen Civil	Warrensburg
144	Colin Weiss	Ft. Zumwalt South
150	Deegan Mitchell	Jefferson City
157	Kale Davis	Kearney
165	Quinten Attebury	Belton
175	Tristan Waters	Smithville
190	Marcus Lopez-Durman	Carl Junction
215	Carter Temple	Kearney
285	Zyan Knollmeyer	Helias Catholic

Class 4 | Team Champion: Liberty

Weight Class (lbs.)	Name	School
106	Kaemen Orine	Seckman
113	Wyatt Danneegar	Francis Howell North
120	Cruz Enderle	St. Pius X (Kansas City)
126	Kaison Schreier	Fort Osage
132	Carsten Burkemper	Ft. Zumwalt North
138	Aiden Hahn	Farmington
144	Miller Sipes	Staley
150	Jackson Paulsen	Blue Springs
157	Colin Rutlin	Christian Brothers College
165	Jordan Fincher	Hickman
175	Luke Hayden	Hickman
190	Trey Criag	Christian Brothers College
215	Carter Brown	Lafayette
285	Kyler Kuhn	St. Pius X (Kansas City)